
Zinfandel

Cordova
Town
Center

LE ANN DR

BECLAN DR

DON JUAN DR

CHIANTICT

CORDOVA LN

COCHISE CT

CHASSELLA WAY

VILLAGE LN

ALICANTE WAY

QUARRY CT

MCGREGOR DR

PROGRESS CT

SUN CENTER DR

LUVETA W AY

CALLE DEL SOL WAY

ANGIE WAY

KACHINA WAY

BA
RB

ER
A W

AY

BETSY WAY

MENDONCA DR

GOLD CENTER DR

KILGORE RD

COBBLEROCK DR

ZINFANDEL DR

OLSON DR

PROSPECT PARK DR

PEDRO WAY

TR
AD

E C
EN

TER
DR

RIESLING WAY

LAMAR

CT

GOLD CAMP DR

CABERNET WAY

50

ZINFANDEL DR

FOLSOM BLVD

250625122520
2526

25
38

2525
2519

2513
2507

2501

10
68

0 10684

25
04

25
00

2508
2504

2500

2520

25042513
2509

2505

26102616
2620

26242628
2632

2607
2611

2615
2619

26232627

10616

10620
10624

10628
10632
10636

253
6

253
8

254
0

2542

2548
2552

2539
2535

2531

2508
2512
2516

25512547
2543

2537

2525
2521

25392535

2521
2515
2509

250
1

2507
2515

2519

1064110637
10633

10627

10648
10652

10656
10660

10664
10668

10672

2658
2662

2666

10669

10665
10661

10657

10628106
30

2600

2606

27162717270
1

2669
2665
2661

2606

2610

2614

2620
2626

2704

260926052601

2600
2604

2608
2612

2709
2705

27012629
26252621

2617
2621

2625
2629

2633
2701

2705

27
16

2720
2724

2712

2716

2722

2713

2730
2734

2738

2751

10831
108371082710823

2417241324092405

2507

2513
2519

2607
2613

2619

26132609

2601
10766

2500

10732
10736

10748
10752

10728

107561075210748

2705
2709

2713

2524
2530

2536
2529252325172511 2536

25352529

2606
2612

2618
2624

10721

26292623
10741

2629262326172611
2601

10813

1082510821

26552649
2637

10820
10824

10828
10832

10836
10840

10844
10848 2651

26522648 1093210935

10609
10613

10617

10621

29
06

2914
2918

290510600

10604
10608

10612

2909
10971

2871
2861

2851

28412830

2840

10629
10625

2900
2908
2912
2916

2937
2933
2929
2925
2921

2913

2924
2928
2932
2936

2905
2901

10641

10852108541085610860

10882

10888

2901 10732
10734

2910

2912
2916

2920
2924

10875
10879

1088310889 10719
10723

10727
10731
10733

29
25

287
5

2897

29
11

11093

11
09

2

30653164

3140

2882

109
69

10989

10933

25
55

2543
2537

2531

25
09 2500

10
68

8
10

69
2

25
08

2524
25282527

2519
2523

2501

107
04

250
0

2481
10705

261
3

2609

2600

2606

26
40 26392643

264726512655

10629
10633

10637

10
62

1
10

60
8

10612

260
8

261
4

262
0

1064910645

25322534

2556
2560

106
61262

5262
1261

7
261

3254
9

2524
2528

2532
2536

2540
25612557

2529
2525

10709
10713

10717

107
21

10725

10724

10621

10613
10609

1060510641
10640

10644

10632

10638
10644

10650

2638
2642

2646
2652

2610

2618
2624
2700
2704
2708
2712

2657
26532649

264126372633

2600

2708
2705

2701
2629

2625
2621

26172613

2616

2620
2626

2630
2634

2700
2704

2708

2613260926052601

2601
2605

2609

2613

2709

27
13

2717

2704

270
8

271
2

10701
2717

2711

2712
2716

2723

10701

2713
2717

10729

2742
2746

2750

2754

2731

2737
2741

2745

2730

2400
2406

2410

241410729

2501

10650

2625 10689

2701

2600
2606

2612
2618

2506

2512107651076110757
1075310749107451074110737

26282624

2620
2616261226082604

2723

2700

2704
2708

2712

2716
2720

2471 2500
2506

2512
2518

2524
2530

2505

261726112605

2600
2606

2612
2618

2624

10809

10805

10801

1084510837

10800
10804

10808

10804
10808

10812

10816

10852
10856

10860
2655

2659
2665

10901

26602656 10928

1092410920

26592653
10

60
5

2913
2917

2921
2925

2850
2860

287010649
10637

10633

2924
2928
2932

2936

2909
2905
2901 2900

2904
2908
2912

2920

2937
2933
2929
2925

2921
29172913

2909

10850
10844

1086410868
10870

10874
10876
10878

1089410896

29092907
29032900

2904
2908

2928
29322936

10869
1087110895 10711

10715

10735

11
08

5

2969 11020 11060

11
08

6

30
68

10980

3046

2910

2920

10860

2517 10720
2504
2508

2512

2516
2520

10653

10649

10608
10612
10616

10
62

2

1064710643107571075310749

10745

2606
2612

2618
2624

2630

2807
2735

29
11

10746
10748

10846
2801

10863

10
75

5

10901

11031

2920

28
70

11017

10995

2868

10961

11000FOLSOM BLVD SP

CONVENTION
OVERLAY

DOWNTOWN
OVERLAY

AHLSTROM
PARK

FEDERSPIEL
PARK

KINNEY
HIGH

OPMUOPMU

RD 5RD 5

RD 5RD 5 RD 5RD 5

RD 5RD 5
RD 5RD 5

RD 5RD 5
RD 10RD 10

RD 10RD 10

RD 10RD 10

OIMUOIMU

RD 30RD 30

0 400
Feet

March 2015

City Boundary
Adopted Specific Plans
Special Plan Areas
Downtown Overlay
Convention Overlay
Folsom Specific Plan

AG-80 (Agricultural 80)
RD 3
AG-20 (Agricultural 20)
RD-2 (Residential 2)
RD-4 (Residential 4)
SF (RDOSP)
LDR (SCSP)

LD (ZSPA) (Single-Family Residential Conventional)
RD-5 (Residential 5)
RD-7 (Residential 7)
MD (RDOSP)
MDR (SCSP)
CMDR (SCSP)
LDC (ZSPA) (Single-Family Residential Cluster)

RD-10 (Residential 10)
RD-15 (Residential 15)
MDR (Medium Density Residential)
MDR (FBSP)
MD (ZSPA) (Multi-Family Residential)
RMH (Residential Mobile Home)
RD-20 (Residential 20)

RD 25
RD-30 (Residential 30)
HD (RDOSP)
HDR (SCSP)
RMU (FBSP)
RMU (Residential Mixed Use)
HDR (FBSP)

HDR (High Density Residential)
LC (SDSP) (Limited Commercial)
GC (General Commercial)
GC (SDSP)
LTC (RDOSP)
RTC (RDOSP)
RTC (SCSP)

BP (RDOSP)
VC (RDOSP)
VC (SCSP)
CMU (Commercial Mixed Use)
CMU (FBSP)
RC (ZSPA) (Commercial)
SC (SDSP) (Shopping Commercial)

VCMU (Village Center Mixed Use)
BP (ZSPA) (Business Professional)
OPMU (Office Professional Mixed Use)
OPMU (FBSP)
OIMU (Office Industrial Mixed Use)
OIMU (FBSP)
LIBP (Light Industrial Business Park)

LI (ZSPA) (Light Industrial)
M-2 (Heavy Industrial)
MP (RDOSP)
P/QP (SCSP)
CS (Community Services)
CS (SDSP)
P/QP (RDOSP)

ES (RDOSP)
MS (RDOSP)
HS/MS (RDOSP)
POS (Parks and Open Space)
OS (RDOSP)
NP (RDOSP)
CP (RDOSP)

GB (RDOSP)
PR (RDOSP)
POS (SCSP)
OS/P (RDOSP)
WP (RDOSP)
DP (RDOSP)
NR (SCSP)

POS (Habitat)
SWD (RDOSP)
T (FBSP)
T (Transportation Corridor)
IR (Industrial Reserve)
SPA (See SPA for designations)
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